Position

Engineering
Manager/Production
Superintendent

Senior Civil Engineer
Civil Engineer

Principal Engineering
Technician

Civil Engineer Assistant

Other Positions Held Special District

Walnut Valley Water District

Walnut Valley Water District

Walnut Valley Water District
Walnut Valley Water District

Walnut Valley Water District

Department

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Total Wages

$169,801

$123,105

$102,599
$73,002

$72,231

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$58,777

$46,643
$44,643
$34,280

$27,296



